516 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 25
TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 166—continued
MISCELLANEOUS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods Part | List
Item No. I No.
B.P. | MFN. | Gen. | Ref. From To
32.09.001 | Resins...making paints s
32.09.001 | Seala 13
32.09.001 | Silcocell 380 149
32.09.001 | Silicone additive D.P. 2236
32.09.001 | Silicone...MS 2219
32.09.001 | Silicone. ..MS 2702 v
32.09.001 | Silicone...TRK 140
32.09.001 | Silicone...TRS 57
32.09.001 | Silicone “Formenglasur” 145
32.09.001 | Silicone. . .metal surfaces:
Approved :
Dow Corning Panglaze .. 95
Dow Corning R671 resin 95
32.09.001 | Silicone Resins:
MS 2739 2
32.09.001 | Silicone R207 .. 90
32.09.001 | Silicone. ..M.S. 997
32.09.001 | Silicote 620 ..
32.09.001 | Varnishes and lacquers, viz:
Clear finish HPT-522 51
Clear finish HPT-3061 51
Dull finish HPT-3062 51
F.708 .. 91
HPT black 51
32.09.001 | Waterproofing. . .textiles 3
32.09.001 ] XP 1920 intermediate 109
Decisions Cancelled:
32.09.001 | Bedacryl 122X 160
32.09.001 | Silcolease:
425 160
426 160
7370 .. 160
EP 6100 160

Dated at Wellington this 21st day of March 1974.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

Ministry of Works and Development—Schedule of Civil Engineering, Building, and Housing Contracts of $20,000 or More in Value

Name of Works

Civil Engineering—

Under Motorway lighting: Thorndon Overbridge ..

Building—

Waipiata Youth Centre: low pressure hot water heating system .
Southland Boys’ High School: standard relocatable metalwork room. .

New boilerhouse: Lincoln Agricultural College

Housing—

Contract No. 10/1239: one single unit at Lower Hutt

Contract No. 24/260: two single units at Timaru ..

Contract No. 26/116: two single units at Ashburton
Contract No. 208/794: three single units at Porirua

Amount of
Successful Tenderer Tender
Accepted
b

Roblec Services Ltd. 39,247.00
A. and T. Burt Ltd. .. 90,944.00
R. Richardson Ltd. .. .. 33,754.00
W. Williamson Construction Co. Ltd. .. 388,123.00
C. J. Wisniewski it 22,356.00
Home and Son Ltd. .. 30,900.00
Carr and Eder Builders 28,537.00
Hobbs and Thistoll .. 58,132.43

N. C. McLEOD, Commissioner of Works and Development.



